Eurostyle Electronic Connectors
Two Piece / Pluggable
45
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-5000  Fax: 901-252-1312 Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in millimeters.
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Housing:
HOUSING MATERIAL: Thermoplastic
FLAMMABILITY: UL94V-0

A
A
Ordering Information
# OF 5,08MM VERTICAL 5,08MM VERTICAL
TERMINALS GREEN BLACK
2 2ESDV-02 2ESDV-02-1
3 2ESDV-03 2ESDV-03-1
4 2ESDV-04 2ESDV-04-1
5 2ESDV-05 2ESDV-05-1
6 2ESDV-06 2ESDV-06-1
7 2ESDV-07 2ESDV-07-1
8 2ESDV-08 2ESDV-08-1
9 2ESDV-09 2ESDV-09-1
10 2ESDV-10 2ESDV-10-1
11 2ESDV-11 2ESDV-11-1
12 2ESDV-12 2ESDV-12-1
5,08mm and 10,16mm Pitch
®
2ESDV (vertical mounting)
NOTE: For 13-24 positions molded to length, minimum

A
SECTION A-A
Ordering Information
# OF 5,08MM VERTICAL 5,08MM RIGHT ANGLE
TERMINALS CLOSED END CLOSED END
2 2EHDV-02 2EHDR-02
3 2EHDV-03 2EHDR-03
4 2EHDV-04 2EHDR-04
5 2EHDV-05 2EHDR-05
6 2EHDV-06 2EHDR-06
7 2EHDV-07 2EHDR-07
8 2EHDV-08 2EHDR-08
9 2EHDV-09 2EHDR-09
10 2EHDV-10 2EHDR-10
11 2EHDV-11 2EHDR-11
12 2EHDV-12 2EHDR-12
®
5,08MM HEADERS
(FOR SERIES 2ESD CONNECTORS)
SERIES 2EHD